ﬁ 400 Metres WOMEN

i ins £z
IRAF World Indoor Championships e
Dlllla Championships
From Friday 12 March to Sunday 14 March 2010

ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC A

13 March 2010

RANK

a B WO N =

BIB
258
191

23

15
111
132

Final RESULTS

ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLE

TIME
Start 17:30
awe war vean  we  mesur REAGTION TIE
Debbie DUNN USA 78 5 51.04 0.246
Tatyana FIROVA RUS 82 6 51.13 o.105 [
Vania STAMBOLOVA BUL 83 4 51.50 0.280 [
Amantle MONTSHO BOT 83 2 52.53 0.316
Aliann POMPEY GUY 78 1 52.75 0.266
Novlene WILLIAMS-MILLS M 82 3 DNF 0.338
INTERMEDIATE TIMES
200m 258 Debbie DUNN 23.88

Issued Saturday, 13 March 2010 at 17:38

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

== adidas

Official IAAF Partners

SEIKO

&STDK Svi TBS4

© 1aaF 2009 ™



