

From Friday 12 March to Sunday 14 March 2010

WOMEN



Final

RESULTS

13 March 2010 TIME Start 17:30

RANK	BIB	NAME	NAT	YEAR	LANE	RESULT	REACTION TIME
1	258	Debbie DUNN	USA	78	5	51.04	0.246
2	191	Tatyana FIROVA	RUS	82	6	51.13	0.195 PB
3	23	Vania STAMBOLOVA	BUL	83	4	51.50	0.280 SB
4	15	Amantle MONTSHO	BOT	83	2	52.53	0.316
5	111	Aliann POMPEY	GUY	78	1	52.75	0.266
	132	Novlene WILLIAMS-MILLS	JAM	82	3	DNF	0.338

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

200m 258 Debbie DUNN

23.88

Issued Saturday, 13 March 2010 at 17:38





